
Duration       Km         Price(€) 

1h 
2h 
3h 
3h 
 
 
 
 
 

4h 
4h 
8h 
14h 
 
 

 
 

1h 
1h 
 
 
 
 

1h 
1h 
 
 
 
 
 

1h 
1h 
 
 
 

- 
- 

- 

20 
70 
120 
120 
 
 
 
 
 

50 
50 
90 
120 
 
 

 
 

- 
- 
 
 
 
 

50 
50 
 
 
 
 
 

50 
50 
 
 
 
- 
- 

1 

95 
150 
240 
230 
 
 
 
 
 

290 
300 
550 
750 
 
 

 
 

60 
70 
 
 
 
 

70 
85 
 
 
 
 
 

80 
95 
 
 
 
150 
20 

1,50 

1h 
2h 
3h 
3h 
 
 
 
 
 

4h 
4h 
8h 
14h 
 
 

 
 

1h 
1h 
 
 
 
 

1h 
1h 
 
 
 
 
 

1h 
1h 
 
 
 

- 
- 

- 

20 
70 
120 
120 
 
 
 
 
 

50 
50 
90 
120 
 
 

 
 

- 
- 
 
 
 
 

50 
50 
 
 
 
 
 

50 
50 
 
 
 
- 
- 

1 

Duration       Km         Price(€) 

180 
245 
350 
340 
 
 
 
 
 

460 
510 
750 
1100 
 
 

 
 

100 
110 
 
 
 
 

110 
130 
 
 
 
 
 

120 
140 
 
 
 
 

 

150 
20 

2,00 

Duration       Km         Price(€) 

1h 
2h 
3h 
3h 
 
 
 
 
 

4h 
4h 
8h 
14h 
 
 

 
 

1h 
1h 
 
 
 
 

1h 
1h 
 
 
 
 
 

1h 
1h 
 
 
 

- 
- 

- 

20 
70 
120 
120 
 
 
 
 
 

50 
50 
90 
120 
 
 

 
 

- 
- 
 
 
 
 

50 
50 
 
 
 
 
 

50 
50 
 
 
 
- 
- 

1 

138 
198 
295 
285 
 
 
 
 
 

375 
405 
650 
925 
 
 

 
 

80 
90 
 
 
 
 

90 
100 
 
 
 
 
 

100 
115 
 
 
 
 

 

150 
20 

1,50 

                                                                                                   

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

              

                

                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                          

                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                              

   

TRANSFERT 
Railway stations or City  
Airports 
Link between Airports 
Euro Disneyland 
 

ALL-PRICE in Paris 
Half-day Disposal 
Evening Disposal from 8:00pm till 12:00pm  
Day Disposal from 8:00am till 6:00pm 
Full-day Disposal from 8:00am till 11:00pm 

 
AT DISPOSAL in Paris 
The hour between 8:00am & 8:00pm 
The hour between 8:00pm & 8:00am 

 
AT DISPOSAL in France 
The hour between 8:00am & 10:00pm 
The hour between 10:00pm & 8:00am 
 
 

AT DISPOSAL Abroad 
The hour between 8:00am & 10:00pm 
The hour between 10:00pm & 8:00am 
 

TRAVEL COSTS 
Chauffeur’s full board 
Chauffeur’s meal (noon/1pm – 7pm/8pm) 
Extra kilometre 
 
Giverny-Consulting keeps the right to modify all or part of these 
terms without prior consent from any physical or moral person. 

 

TRANSFERT 
Railway stations or City  
Airports 
Link between Airports 
Euro Disneyland 
 

ALL-PRICE in Paris 
Half-day Disposal 
Evening Disposal from 8:00pm till 12:00pm  
Day Disposal from 8:00am till 6:00pm 
Full-day Disposal from 8:00am till 11:00pm 

 
AT DISPOSAL in Paris 
The hour between 8:00am & 8:00pm 
The hour between 8:00pm & 8:00am 

 
AT DISPOSAL in France 
The hour between 8:00am & 10:00pm 
The hour between 10:00pm & 8:00am 
 
 

AT DISPOSAL Abroad 
The hour between 8:00am & 10:00pm 
The hour between 10:00pm & 8:00am 
 

TRAVEL COSTS 
Chauffeur’s full board 
Chauffeur’s meal (noon/1pm – 7pm/8pm) 
Extra kilometre 
 
Giverny-Consulting keeps the right to modify all or part of these 
terms without prior consent from any physical or moral person. 

 

TRANSFERT 
Railway stations or City  
Airports 
Link between Airports 
Euro Disneyland 
 

ALL-PRICE in Paris 
Half-day Disposal 
Evening Disposal from 8:00pm till 12:00pm  
Day Disposal from 8:00am till 6:00pm 
Full-day Disposal from 8:00am till 11:00pm 

 
AT DISPOSAL in Paris 
The hour between 8:00am & 8:00pm 
The hour between 8:00pm & 8:00am 

 
AT DISPOSAL in France 
The hour between 8:00am & 10:00pm 
The hour between 10:00pm & 8:00am 
 
 

AT DISPOSAL Abroad 
The hour between 8:00am & 10:00pm 
The hour between 10:00pm & 8:00am 
 

TRAVEL COSTS 
Chauffeur’s full board 
Chauffeur’s meal (noon/1pm – 7pm/8pm) 
Extra kilometre 
 
Giverny-Consulting keeps the right to modify all or part of these 
terms without prior consent from any physical or moral person. 

 



www.giverny-consulting.com 
11, rue Marbeuf 

75008 PARIS 
E-mail :paris@giverny-consulting.com 

Mob :+33 623 300 200 

Duration       Km         Price(€) 

 
 
 
 

4/100 

 
 

4/110 

 
 

4/150 

 

 

4/140 
 

 

4/200 
 
 

4/80 

 
4/70 
 
 
 
12/700 
 

 

8/500 
 

 

12/900 
 
 

12/600 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 

260 

 
 

330 

 
 

410 

 

 

340 
 

 

445 
 
 

250 

 
250 
 
 
 
1100 
 

 

900 
 

 

1200 
 
 

1200 
 
 
 
 
 

Duration       Km         Price(€) 

 
 
 

4/100 

 
 

4/110 

 
 

4/150 

 

 

4/140 
 

 

4/200 
 
 

4/80 

 
4/70 
 
 
12/700 
 

 

8/500 
 

 

12/900 
 

 

12/600 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 

530 

 
 

550 

 
 

530 

 

 

560 
 

 

670 
 
 

450 

 
450 
 
 
1700 
 

 

1400 
 

 

1900 
 

 

1900 
 
 
 
 
 

Duration       Km         Price(€) 

 

 
 

4/100 

 

 

4/110 

 
 

4/150 

 
 

4/140 
 

 

4/200 
 

 

4/80 

 
4/70 
 
 
12/700 
 
 

8/500 
 

 

12/900 
 

 

12/600 
 
 

 
 
 

 
 

 

320 
 

 

340 

 

 

420 

 

 

450 
 
 

490 
 

 

300 

 
300 
 
 
1500 
 

 

1150 
 
 

1400 
 
 

1500 
 
 
 
 
 

                                                                                                    

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

              

                

   

   

                                                                  

 
 

HALF DAY SIGHTSEEING 
Auvers sur Oise 
Chantilly 

Chartres Cathedral 
Fontainebleau / Barbizon 
Gardens of Impressionism 
Vaux Le Vicomte 
Versailles The Sun King’s Palace  
 
FULL DAY SIGHTSEEING 
Normandy 
Champagne 

Le Mont Saint-Michel 
The Loire Valley Castles 
 
Giverny-Consulting keeps the right to modify all or part of these 

terms without prior consent from any physical or moral person. 
 

TERMS AND CONDITIONS License # EVTC 075 10 0004 
 
Stated rates include: VAT, full passengers’ insurance, fuel, car and 

chauffeur service. They do not include: possible road fees, extra 
kilometres, parking charges and, more generally, any unexpected 
expenses; Duration and mileage are reckoned from garage 
departure to garage return; A chauffeur’s meal will be charged 20 
€ for each services carried out between 12am and 2pm and 

between 8pm and 10pm; A 50% down payment is required on car 
reservation: Cancellation policy is stated out in our Booking 
Confirmation Form (to be faxed or emailed to our booking 
department); Invoices are payable upon reception; Any claim must 

be written  and sent to us by registered (AR) within 8 (eight) days 
after mission’s end; In case of dispute, the commercial court of 
Paris is the sole court with jurisdiction. 
These terms and conditions are modifiable without prior notice. 
  . 

 

 
 

HALF DAY SIGHTSEEING 
Auvers sur Oise 
Chantilly 

Chartres Cathedral 
Fontainebleau / Barbizon 
Gardens of Impressionism 
Vaux Le Vicomte 
Versailles The Sun King’s Palace  
 
FULL DAY SIGHTSEEING 
Normandy 
Champagne 

Le Mont Saint-Michel 
The Loire Valley Castles 
 
Giverny-Consulting keeps the right to modify all or part of these 

terms without prior consent from any physical or moral person. 
 

TERMS AND CONDITIONS License # EVTC 075 10 0004 
 
Stated rates include: VAT, full passengers’ insurance, fuel, car and 

chauffeur service. They do not include: possible road fees, extra 
kilometres, parking charges and, more generally, any unexpected 
expenses; Duration and mileage are reckoned from garage 
departure to garage return; A chauffeur’s meal will be charged 20 
€ for each services carried out between 12am and 2pm and 

between 8pm and 10pm; A 50% down payment is required on car 
reservation: Cancellation policy is stated out in our Booking 
Confirmation Form (to be faxed or emailed to our booking 
department); Invoices are payable upon reception; Any claim must 

be written  and sent to us by registered (AR) within 8 (eight) days 
after mission’s end; In case of dispute, the commercial court of 
Paris is the sole court with jurisdiction. 
These terms and conditions are modifiable without prior notice. 
  . 

 

 
 

HALF DAY SIGHTSEEING 
Auvers sur Oise 
Chantilly 

Chartres Cathedral 
Fontainebleau / Barbizon 
Gardens of Impressionism 
Vaux Le Vicomte 
Versailles The Sun King’s Palace  
 
FULL DAY SIGHTSEEING 
Normandy 
Champagne 

Le Mont Saint-Michel 
The Loire Valley Castles 
 
Giverny-Consulting keeps the right to modify all or part of these 

terms without prior consent from any physical or moral person. 
 

TERMS AND CONDITIONS License # EVTC 075 10 0004 
 
Stated rates include: VAT, full passengers’ insurance, fuel, car and 

chauffeur service. They do not include: possible road fees, extra 
kilometres, parking charges and, more generally, any unexpected 
expenses; Duration and mileage are reckoned from garage 
departure to garage return; A chauffeur’s meal will be charged 20 
€ for each services carried out between 12am and 2pm and 

between 8pm and 10pm; A 50% down payment is required on car 
reservation: Cancellation policy is stated out in our Booking 
Confirmation Form (to be faxed or emailed to our booking 
department); Invoices are payable upon reception; Any claim must 

be written  and sent to us by registered (AR) within 8 (eight) days 
after mission’s end; In case of dispute, the commercial court of 
Paris is the sole court with jurisdiction. 
These terms and conditions are modifiable without prior notice. 
  . 

 


