





3/4 Passengers

ESS

Renault Velsatis - Peugeot 607 / Equivalent

	Duration	Km	Price(€)
TRANSFERT Railway stations or City Airports Link between Airports Euro Disneyland	1h	20	95
	2h	70	150
	3h	120	240
	3h	120	230
ALL-PRICE in Paris Half-day Disposal Evening Disposal from 8:00pm till 12:00pm Day Disposal from 8:00am till 6:00pm Full-day Disposal from 8:00am till 11:00pm	4h	50	290
	4h	50	300
	8h	90	550
	14h	120	750
AT DISPOSAL in Paris The hour between 8:00am & 8:00pm The hour between 8:00pm & 8:00am	1h 1h	:	60 70
AT DISPOSAL in France The hour between 8:00am & 10:00pm The hour between 10:00pm & 8:00am	1h	50	70
	// 1h	50	, 85
AT DISPOSAL Abroad The hour between 8:00am & 10:00pm The hour between 10:00pm & 8:00am	1h	50	80
	1h	50	95
TRAVEL COSTS Chauffeur's full board Chauffeur's meal (noon/1pm - 7pm/8pm) Extra kilometre	-	1	150 20 1,50
Giverny-Consulting keeps the right to modify all or part of these terms without prior consent from any physical or moral person.			



Mercedes-Benz - Renault Espace / Equivalent

AT DISPOSAL in Paris The hour between 8:00am & 8:00am  AT DISPOSAL in France The hour between 8:00am & 10:00pm The hour between 10:00pm & 8:00am  AT DISPOSAL in Paris The hour between 8:00am & 8:00am  AT DISPOSAL in Paris The hour between 8:00am & 8:00am The hour between 8:00am & 8:00am  AT DISPOSAL in France The hour between 8:00am & 10:00pm The hour between 8:00am & 10:00pm The hour between 10:00pm & 8:00am  TRAVEL COSTS Chauffeur's full board Chauffeur's full board Chauffeur's mal locon(1pm - Tom/8pm)			Duration	Km	Price(€)
The hour between 8:00am & 10:00pm The hour between 10:00pm & 8:00am  TRAVEL COSTS Chauffeur's full board Chauffeur's meal (noon/1pm - 7pm/8pm)		Railway stations or City Airports Link between Airports	2h 3h	20 70 120 120	138 198 295 285
The hour between 8:00am & 10:00pm The hour between 10:00pm & 8:00am  TRAVEL COSTS Chauffeur's full board Chauffeur's meal (noon/1pm - 7pm/8pm)	RATES	Half-day Disposal Evening Disposal from 8:00pm till 12:00pm Day Disposal from 8:00am till 6:00pm	4h 8h	50 50 90 120	375 405 650 925
The hour between 8:00am & 10:00pm The hour between 10:00pm & 8:00am  TRAVEL COSTS Chauffeur's full board Chauffeur's meal (noon/1pm - 7pm/8pm)	BLIC	The hour between 8:00am & 8:00pm		-	80 90
The hour between 8:00am & 10:00pm The hour between 10:00pm & 8:00am  TRAVEL COSTS Chauffeur's full board Chauffeur's meal (noon/1pm - 7pm/8pm)	XE PL	The hour between 8:00am & 10:00pm		50 50	90 100
Chauffeur's full board Chauffeur's meal (noon/1pm - 7pm/8pm)	2	The hour between 8:00am & 10:00pm		50 50	100 115
		Chauffeur's full board Chauffeur's meal (noon/1pm - 7pm/8pm)		1	150 20 1,50
Giverny-Consulting keeps the right to modify all or part of these terms without prior consent from any physical or moral person.					



3/4 Passengers

Mercedes-Benz S 500 L /Equivalent

## Duration Km Price(€) TRANSFERT 20 70 120 120 Railway stations or City Airports Link between Airports Euro Disneyland **ALL-PRICE** in Paris Half-day Disposal 50 50 90 120 Evening Disposal from 8:00pm till 12:00pm Day Disposal from 8:00am till 6:00pm Full-day Disposal from 8:00am till 11:00pm AT DISPOSAL in Paris The hour between 8:00am & 8:00pm The hour between 8:00pm & 8:00am ш ENC AT DISPOSAL in France The hour between 8:00am & 10:00pm 50 50 The hour between 10:00pm & 8:00am AT DISPOSAL Abroad EXC The hour between 8:00am & 10:00pm 50 50 The hour between 10:00pm & 8:00am TRAVEL COSTS Chauffeur's full board Chauffeur's meal (noon/1pm - 7pm/8pm) Extra kilometre Giverny-Consulting keeps the right to modify all or part of these terms without prior consent from any physical or moral person.







3/4 Passengers

Renault Velsatis - Peugeot 607 / Equivalent

	Duration Km	Price(€)
HALF DAY SIGHTSEEING		
Auvers sur Oise	4/100	260
Chantilly	4/110	330
Chartres Cathedral	4/150	410
Fontainebleau / Barbizon	4/140	340
Gardens of Impressionism	4/200	445
Vaux Le Vicomte	4/80	250
Versailles The Sun King's Palace	4/70	250
FULL DAY SIGNITSEEING		
FULL DAY SIGHTSEEING	12/700	4400
Normandy	12/700	1100
Champagne Le Mont Saint-Michel	8/500	900
The Loire Valley Castles	12/900	1200
The Loire valley Castles	12/600	1200
Giverny-Consulting keeps the right to modify all or part of these terms without prior consent from any physical or moral person.		
TERMS AND CONDITIONS License # EVTC 075 10 0004		
Stated rates include: VAT, full passengers' insurance, fuel, car and chauffeur service. They do not include: possible road fees, extra kilometres, parking charges and, more generally, any unexpected expenses; Duration and mileage are reckoned from garage departure to garage return, A chauffeur's nead will be charged 20 € for each services carried out between 12am and 2pm and between 8pm and 10pm; A 50% down payment is required on car reservation; Cancellation policy is stated out in our Booking Confirmation, increase the passe of the passes o		



Mercedes-Benz - Renault Espace / Equivalent

		Duration Km	Price(€)
	HALF DAY SIGHTSEEING		
	Auvers sur Oise	4/100	320
	Chantilly	4/110	340
ဟု 📗	Chartres Cathedral	4/150	420
-	Fontainebleau / Barbizon	4/140	450
4 1	Gardens of Impressionism	4/200	490
$\alpha$	Vaux Le Vicomte	4/80	300
0	Versailles The Sun King's Palace	4/70	300
LUXE PUBLIC RATES	FULL DAY SIGHTSEEING	12/700	1500
=	Normandy	8/500	1150
1	Champagne Le Mont Saint-Michel	12/900	1400
ш	The Loire Valley Castles	12/600	1500
ŠI	Giverny-Consulting keeps the right to modify all or part of these terms without prior consent from any physical or moral person.		
	TERMS AND CONDITIONS License # EVTC 075 10 0004		
	Stated rates include: VAT, full passengers' insurance, fuel, car and chauffeur service. They do not include: possible road fees, extra chauffeur service. They do not include: possible road fees, extra expenses; Duration and mileage are reckoned from garage departure to garage return; A chauffeur's meal will be charged 20 € for each services carried out between 12am and 2pm and between 8pm and 10pm; A 50% down payment is required on car reservation: Cancellation policy is stated out in our Booking Confirmation Form (to be faxed or emailed to our booking department); invoices are payable upon reception; Any claim must be written and sent to us by registered (AR) within 8 (eight) days and the state of the state of the state of the state out of the state of the stat		



3/4 Passengers

Mercedes-Benz S 500 L /Equivalent

## ENCE

www.giverny-consulting.com

11. rue Marbeuf **75008 PARIS** 

E-mail:paris@giverny-consulting.com

Mob:+33 623 300 200

